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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Simmons         M2029          1/7    5:41       17:39
2     Jared Dennis           M3039         1/10    6:24       19:51
3     Bradley Troyer         M1019         1/14    6:31       20:13
4     Jonathan Raessler      M3039         2/10    6:33       20:21
5     Ben Blocker            M1019         2/14    6:34       20:22
6     Rachel Goodrich        F1019         1/19    6:40       20:40
7     Tyler Pierce           M1019         3/14    7:17       22:36
8     Amanda Gresl           F2029         1/31    7:21       22:50
9     Maggie O'Connell       F1019         2/19    7:25       23:02
10    Ian Hendrick           M1019         4/14    7:40       23:48
11    Dylan Taylor           M4049         1/13    7:43       23:57
12    Alex Young             F2029         2/31    7:54       24:32
13    Ken Darby              M3039         3/10    8:04       25:03
14    Addison Price          F1019         3/19    8:12       25:28
15    Abigail Wilkins        F1019         4/19    8:21       25:56
16    Michael Faithe         M3039         4/10    8:24       26:05
17    Kate Sowder            F3039         1/25    8:24       26:06
18    Ryan Blocker           M1019         5/14    8:27       26:12
19    David Price            M4049         2/13    8:29       26:21
20    Avery Hendrick         F1019         5/19    8:31       26:26
21    Sara Holland           F4049         1/25    8:35       26:39
22    Amanda Parry           F3039         2/25    8:36       26:40
23    Abby TRUE              F3039         3/25    8:36       26:41
24    Ruth Hund              F5059         1/13    8:46       27:12
25    Kelsey Gresl           F2029         3/31    8:50       27:27
26    Peggy Brochtrup        F5059         2/13    8:54       27:36
27    Molly Darby            F2029         4/31    8:55       27:39
28    David Okada            M3039         5/10    8:55       27:40
29    David Gresl            M5059         1/13    8:55       27:42
30    Michael Campbell       M3039         6/10    9:00       27:57
31    Lori Hendrick          F4049         2/25    9:01       28:00
32    Heather Young          F2029         5/31    9:05       28:13
33    Sarah Hadsell          F2029         6/31    9:06       28:15
34    Sean Guerra            M2029          2/7    9:08       28:22
35    Roger Peterson         M5059         2/13    9:16       28:47
36    Kristina Samuelson     F2029         7/31    9:20       28:58
37    Lynn Hermanson         F6069          1/8    9:22       29:03
38    Kaila O'Connor         F1019         6/19    9:24       29:11
39    Sophia Sheldon         F1019         7/19    9:24       29:12
40    Avery May              F1019         8/19    9:29       29:26
41    Leah Sandberg          F1019         9/19    9:29       29:26
42    Orion Kostival         M2029          3/7    9:31       29:34
43    Dwayne Clouse          M6069          1/3    9:34       29:41
44    Laura Verduzco         F2029         8/31    9:35       29:44
45    Megan Rubin            F3039         4/25    9:37       29:50
46    Christopher Newenham   M2029          4/7    9:41       30:05
47    Kristen Kostival       F2029         9/31    9:42       30:05
48    Beth Clouse            F6069          2/8    9:45       30:14
49    Julie Burnett          F4049         3/25    9:45       30:17
50    Jacob Burnett          M1019         6/14    9:46       30:18
51    Janice Thomas          F4049         4/25    9:49       30:30
52    Randy Huser            M5059         3/13    9:49       30:30
53    Shawna Jones           F2029        10/31    9:51       30:35
54    Mike Fredricey         M4049         3/13    9:57       30:55
55    Kelly Clark            F3039         5/25   10:02       31:07
56    Angelina Crowell       F4049         5/25   10:02       31:08
57    Ralph Weber            M5059         4/13   10:02       31:08
58    Rebekah Blocker        F1019        10/19   10:03       31:12
59    Gracie Blocker         F1019        11/19   10:03       31:12
60    Sydney Sheldon         F1019        12/19   10:05       31:17
61    Danny Piccone          M1019         7/14   10:14       31:45
62    Ayler Sostrom          F0109          1/3   10:15       31:50
63    Dan Sostrom            M4049         4/13   10:16       31:51
64    Patrick Foster         M4049         5/13   10:17       31:54
65    Ross TRUE              M3039         7/10   10:21       32:07
66    Ashley Strait          F2029        11/31   10:21       32:07
67    Tarryn Johnson         F2029        12/31   10:21       32:07
68    Traci Pitts            F3039         6/25   10:21       32:07
69    Brandi Numedahl        F3039         7/25   10:21       32:08
70    Claire Hill            F1019        13/19   10:22       32:12
71    Vram Vartanov          M3039         8/10   10:22       32:12
72    Clarissa Thomas        F2029        13/31   10:22       32:12
73    Victoria Kirk          F2029        14/31   10:22       32:12
74    Lauren Jones-Kaplan    F2029        15/31   10:23       32:13
75    Robert Klane           M5059         5/13   10:26       32:22
76    Laura Roberts          F3039         8/25   10:27       32:27
77    Chad Rush              M4049         6/13   10:27       32:28
78    Jacob Blocker          M1019         8/14   10:32       32:43
79    Emily Chernisky        F3039         9/25   10:34       32:47
80    Sarah Strong           F3039        10/25   10:34       32:48
81    Sarah Gorecki          F4049         6/25   10:34       32:49
82    Paige Steiner          F2029        16/31   10:35       32:50
83    Deb Hadley             F5059         3/13   10:35       32:52
84    Wendy Lee              F4049         7/25   10:40       33:07
85    Colin MacArthur        M1019         9/14   10:46       33:25
86    Abbie Freeman          F3039        11/25   10:47       33:30
87    Elisabeth Beeson       F2029        17/31   10:47       33:30
88    Janet Priestley        F6069          3/8   10:48       33:30
89    Sam Blocker            M1019        10/14   10:48       33:33
90    Justin Sheldon         M4049         7/13   10:50       33:39
91    Charlie Worcester      M0109          1/2   10:51       33:40
92    Susie Worcester        F4049         8/25   10:51       33:40
93    Diana O'Connor         F3039        12/25   10:53       33:46
94    Charlie Byerly         M5059         6/13   10:55       33:54
95    Katie Starcevich       F3039        13/25   10:56       33:58
96    Roxane Perruso         F5059         4/13   10:57       34:00
97    Kara Choquette         F4049         9/25   10:57       34:00
98    Kelly Harrison         F3039        14/25   10:58       34:02
99    Caeli Scotland         F2029        18/31   10:59       34:06
100   Devin White            M2029          5/7   10:59       34:07
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101   Cristina Barberis      F3039        15/25   11:01       34:12
102   Tia Ginter             F4049        10/25   11:04       34:22
103   Alison Oberman         F4049        11/25   11:04       34:23
104   Nicole Stehr           F3039        16/25   11:10       34:39
105   Cheri Moeller          F4049        12/25   11:10       34:39
106   Rinda Tisdale          F4049        13/25   11:12       34:45
107   Aidan MacArthur        M1019        11/14   11:13       34:49
108   Cheri Macarthur        F4049        14/25   11:13       34:49
109   Brenda Varner          F4049        15/25   11:13       34:50
110   Earl Beam              M6069          2/3   11:15       34:54
111   Keith Puffer           M4049         8/13   11:18       35:06
112   Terry Lane             F4049        16/25   11:20       35:12
113   Ben Wilson             M5059         7/13   11:24       35:23
114   Emilie Peoples         F2029        19/31   11:24       35:24
115   Nancy Tomkowicz        F4049        17/25   11:25       35:25
116   Elca Wagner            F2029        20/31   11:25       35:27
117   Elizabeth Peoples      F5059         5/13   11:29       35:39
118   Bruce Wilson           M5059         8/13   11:29       35:40
119   Bonnie Parks           F6069          4/8   11:29       35:40
120   Snowy Schroeder        F2029        21/31   11:33       35:53
121   Dan Piccone            M4049         9/13   11:35       35:57
122   Danee Redd             F3039        17/25   11:39       36:09
123   Sam Bican              M2029          6/7   11:40       36:12
124   Allison Guerra         F2029        22/31   11:40       36:12
125   Rachel Copp            F2029        23/31   11:43       36:24
126   Daria Lakshin          F1019        14/19   11:49       36:40
127   Victoria Geronimo      F4049        18/25   11:51       36:49
128   Lori Sadar             F5059         6/13   11:55       37:01
129   Skye Bradshaw          F5059         7/13   11:58       37:09
130   Jim Peterson           M7098          1/1   12:06       37:35
131   Halle Blocker          F0109          2/3   12:10       37:48
132   Abi Blocker            F1019        15/19   12:12       37:54
133   Curtis Claar           M4049        10/13   12:16       38:06
134   Sue Lutz               F6069          5/8   12:16       38:06
135   Bertha Guerra          F5059         8/13   12:20       38:19
136   Jessica Campbell       F3039        18/25   12:32       38:56
137   Amanda Blocker         F3039        19/25   12:33       38:57
138   Heather Sostrom        F3039        20/25   12:33       38:59
139   Courtney Stevenson     F2029        24/31   12:38       39:13
140   Ashleigh Maguire       F1019        16/19   12:42       39:26
141   Joe Maguire            M4049        11/13   12:44       39:32
142   Tammy Piccone          F4049        19/25   13:06       40:42
143   Ayden Munholland       M1019        12/14   13:10       40:54
144   Crystal Frank          F5059         9/13   13:13       41:03
145   Darla Puffer           F5059        10/13   13:34       42:08
146   Dale Munholland        M4049        12/13   13:48       42:52
147   Kelly Vangeet          F5059        11/13   13:51       43:00
148   Renee Lee              F2029        25/31   14:02       43:33
149   Cheryl Fredricey       F4049        20/25   14:10       43:58
150   Robert Karp            M5059         9/13   14:16       44:18
151   Susan Karp             F5059        12/13   14:16       44:18
152   Casey Tomkowicz        M5059        10/13   14:17       44:21
153   Lindsey Cole           F3039        21/25   14:19       44:27
154   Shannon Ross           F4049        21/25   14:23       44:38
155   Kyle Hartman           M3039         9/10   14:29       44:59
156   Sara Joss              F2029        26/31   14:29       44:59
157   Aaron Wills            M2029          7/7   14:30       45:02
158   Kris Gresl             F5059        13/13   15:03       46:43
159   James Ross             M1019        13/14   15:09       47:03
160   Enrique Guerra         M5059        11/13   15:14       47:18
161   Barry Hammond          M5059        12/13   15:15       47:23
162   Jaime Erickson         F3039        22/25   15:31       48:11
163   Kim Schroeder          F4049        22/25   15:32       48:14
164   Brad Thompson          M4049        13/13   15:50       49:09
165   Alexis Sorensen        F1019        17/19   15:59       49:37
166   Sabrina Ehlert         F3039        23/25   15:59       49:39
167   Hobbes Ehlert          M1019        14/14   16:01       49:44
168   Desirae Henning        F1019        18/19   16:26       51:03
169   Dantae Henning         M0109          2/2   16:28       51:09
170   John Schwartzberg      M5059        13/13   16:36       51:33
171   Diana Henning          F6069          6/8   16:36       51:33
172   Paige Daniels          F2029        27/31   16:40       51:45
173   Stephanie Ferreira     F2029        28/31   16:40       51:45
174   Kym Butcher            F4049        23/25   17:05       53:03
175   Daisy Grzybowski       F6069          7/8   17:26       54:08
176   Bryana Lorenzen        F3039        24/25   17:26       54:08
177   David Grzybowski       M6069          3/3   17:27       54:10
178   Chris Lorenzen         M3039        10/10   17:27       54:10
179   Nam Fernandez          F2029        29/31   17:51       55:25
180   Jessica Cowan          F2029        30/31   17:51       55:25
181   Joyce Clark            F4049        24/25   17:57       55:44
182   Patti Schwartzberg     F6069          8/8   18:37       57:49
183   Anna Lumley            F4049        25/25   18:41       58:02
184   Phuong Cao             F2029        31/31   19:56     1:01:55
185   Vivian Luu             F1019        19/19   19:57     1:01:58
186   Andrea Myrup           F3039        25/25   20:39     1:04:07
187   Dalyla Myrup           F0109          3/3   20:39     1:04:07
0     SHELLEY FREDRICEY      DNF            0/0                    
0     Tod Franklin           DQ             0/0                    
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